
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

358 

781 

177 

166 

333 

356 

220 

352 

357 

169 

170 

Name 

Uwe Schäfer 

Tomáš Honc 

Vít Martinovský 

Matěj Chabr 

Petr Morávek 

Frank Handschke 

Jiří  Mika 

Walter Forster 

Andre Mašek 

Jaroslav Zach 

Petr Zelenka 

Class 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A 

A2 

A3 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A1 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

4 

3 

1 

Diff 

1.653 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:30.927 

21:32.580 

19:05.501 

19:48.927 

19:55.642 

15:39.718 

17:52.016 

21:20.376 

19:28.387 

4:30.811 

1:13.505 

Best Tm 

1:57.832 

2:01.284 

1:59.917 

2:07.133 

1:50.889 

2:09.500 

2:00.611 

1:46.942 

2:11.011 

Nat/State 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Sponsor 

TRF Team 

Ty p e R .c z  R a c i n g  te a m  

Ty p e R .c z  R a c i n g  te a m  

Chabrmotorsport 

William Art RS 

JM Racing 

Forster Motorsport 

SEMARACING 

EFFECTIVE Racing 

Zeka Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.653 

Avg. Speed 

105713,801 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.942 

Best Speed 

141789,007 

Best Lap by 

352 - Walter Forster 
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Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.A 

Qualifying started at 13:22:21 

Autodrm Most 4212,000 km 
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